' Federazione

y Ciclistica
pr—— Italiana
Pos. Team

1° Comitato Veneto
2° Comitato Bolzano
3° Comitato Trento

4° Comitato Friuli V.G.

Comitato Regionale VENETO
fciveneto.it

12 Prova
186
185
96
159
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CLASSIFICA CAMPIONATO

22 Prova
174
196
80
123

32 Prova 42 Prova Punti
175 - 535
153 - 534
147 - 323

- - 282

FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA
federciclismo.it
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